
Pokaran - Jodhpur Special (UnReserved)/04810 - Exp - NWR 
POK/Pokaran to JU/Jodhpur 

4h 10m - 194 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 POK Pokaran 14:30 0 1 0 42 NWR
2 RDRA Ramdevra 14:45 14:50 5m 0 1 10 62 226 NWR
3 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 15:35 15:40 5m 0 1 57 142 254 NWR
4 MWT Marwar Lohawat 15:52 15:54 2m 1 86 73 289 NWR
5 OSN Osiyan 16:30 16:33 3m 0 1 129 70 NWR
6 MMY Marwar Mathanya 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 161 78 251 NWR
7 MDB Mandor 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 184 16 NWR
8 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 191 3 237 NWR
9 JU Jodhpur 18:40 0 1 194 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (00:13)

Sep 15 2024 (00:13)

1

1


